ILJIN  IJ111004  angular
contact ball bearings
Advance ILJIN IJ111004 angular contact ball bearings is your
source  for  quality  and  accessories.  shop  online  for  home
delivery or pick 260x360x100 Size (mm) up in one of 260 Bore
Diameter (mm) our 10000 .
Size (mm) 260x360x100
Bore Diameter (mm) 260
Outer Diameter (mm) 360
Width (mm) 100
d 260 mm
D 360 mm
B 100 mm
C 100 mm
d1 296 mm
r min. 2.1 mm
D1 321 mm
da min. 273 mm
Da max. 347 mm
ra max. 2 mm
S 3 mm
Weight 32.0 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 1070 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 2570 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 350 r/min